
ÁREA DIRECTOR/A TFG (*) Línea ESTUDIANTE

d1 Borraz Aranda, Luis

d1 Enrech Ramírez, Elena

d2

d2

d1 Moreno Compadre, Jorge

d1 Mastral Jiménez, Ignacio

d1 Colón Cebolla, Alberto

d1

d3

d3

d1 Lacambra Aixelá, Alejandro

d1 Uriel Fuertes, Juan

d2

d2

d3

d3

d1 Veramendi Pérez, Victoria

d1 Barbó Galdeano, Ana

d2 Cabeza Aznar, Victoria

d2 Ibánez Castranado, José María

d3 Morillas Hernández, David

d3 Nsue Mabale, Melchor Marcos

d4 Crespo Ibáñez, Daniel

d4 García‐Belenguer Cuchí, Teresa

t1 

t1 
Filología Inglesa Luzón Aguado, Virginia d1 32

Derecho Financiero 

y Tributario

Angulo Cascán, Alberto Javier

14

TRABAJOS FIN DE GRADO RRHH y RRLL  2023‐24

Ó

Derecho del Trabajo 

y de la Seguridad 

Social

Nicolás Bernad, José Alberto 

6

Arbués Dieste, Ana Cristina

7

7

7

Morlanes Montesinos, Elena

10

10

10

10

Derecho 

Administrativo

Samper Blasco, Carmen 

2

2

Zalaya Mugüerza, Beatriz

3

Piazuelo Gómez, Daniel

4


